
Municipality:  Stillwater Central School District

Issue:  16,493,000 SB, 2021

Closing Date:  June 22, 2021

Jessica Bianchi R. G. Timbs, Inc.

11 Meadowbrook Road

Whitesboro, New York 13492

Financial Advisor 585-747-8111 - Phone

315-266-9212 - Fax

jessicab@rgtimbsinc.net

Scott Messineo                                      

Patricia Morris

Stillwater Central School District  1068 

Hudson Avenue                                       

Stillwater, New York 12170

Issuer (518) 373-6100 ext. 30023 - Phone

smessineo@scsd.org - Email  

pmorris@scsd.org - Email

CONTACT LIST FOR BOND CLOSING

Peter Anderson                          

Moises Gomez                             

Abby Yorton                                      

J. Solberg                                      

Vicky Ossoinik

Robert W. Baird & Co., Inc.                    PO 

Box 0672                                    Milwaukee, 

WI 53201-0672

Purchaser (414) 765-7331 - Phone

pranderson@rwbaird.com - Email 

mgomez@rwbaird.com - Email 

ayorton@rwbaird.com - Email 

jsolberg@rwbaird.com - Email 

vossoinik@rwbaird.com - Email 

finalos@rwbaird.com - Email 

cashiersunderwriting@rwbaird.com - Email 

Sean Howley Ballston Spa National Bank Receiving Funds (518) 885-6781 - Phone  

sean.howley@bsnb.com - Email

Name Address Function Phone/Fax/ Email

Bond Counsel (518) 429-4296 - Phone           

Mcahill@barclaydamon.com - Email  

jkilmer@barclaydamon.com - Email 

ekayser@barclaydamon.com - Email

Barclay Damon LLP                                80 

State Street                                   Albany, New 

York 12207

M. Cornelia Cahill                                  

Jo-Ann Kilmer                                  

Erin Kayser    

Lisa Lestardo Build America Mutual                                          

200 Liberty Street, 27th Floor                       

New York, NY 10281

Insurance (212) 235-2556 - Phone  

llestardo@buildamerica.com- Email


